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Summary of Examinations for Certificates of Competency as Master, Mate, or Engineer.

Return of Steamers and Oil-engine Vessels to which Certificates of Survey were
issued in New Zealand during the Year ended 31st March, 1924. (River-limit Vessels
not included.)
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Akaroa
Albsan
Alexander
Apanui
Arahura
Arapawa
Atua
Aupouri
Awahou
Baroona
Bree/.o
Britannia
Calm
Canopus
Clansman
Claymore
Oorinna
Countess
Cowan
'Cygnet
Daphne
Despatch

24
81
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135
771
128

1,895
220
151
54
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10
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835
338
119
791
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21.4
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285
149
382
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140
191
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Compound
Triple expansion
Compound
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Compound
Compound
Triple expansion
Oilengine
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Compound
Triple expansion
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

Screw
Screw
Twin screw
Screw
Twin screw
Screw
Twin screw
Twin screw
Twin screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw
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Home trade ..

Home trade . .

Homo trade ..

Homo trade ..

Home trade ..

Home trade ..

Home trade . .

Home trade ..

Home trade . .

Home trade ..

Homo trade ..
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Drodge 222
Dredge 350
Dunedin
Echo
Elsie
Endeavour
Excelsior
Express..
Fanny
Flora
Futurist
Gael
Gale
Gilsan
Glenelg
Hananui II
Hawera
Hikurangi
Holmdale
'Houto ..

:Huia (Auckland)..
Inveroargill
Isabella de Fraine
Jane Gilford
John
John Anderson ..

Kaeo
Kahika
Kahu (Napier) ..

Kaiaia

502
488
125
98
24
54
6

36
55

838
90
55

287
81

156
44
92

163
295

88
166
123
76
6

134
34

146
528

96
24

140
117
500

90
30
30
46
25
30

180
385

20
450

56
75
58
31
64
99

120
100
41
60
19
90
25

120
103
40
30

89
133
845
463

86
357

273
256
174
266
485

Compound
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Oil-engine
Oil-engine
Oil-engine
Oil-engine
Compound
Compound
Compound
Triple expansion
Compound
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Compound
Triple expansion
Compound
Triple expansion
Triple expansion
Oil-engine
Oil-engine
Compound
Oil-engine
Oil-engine
Compound
Compound
Oil-engine
Triple expansion
Compound
Oil-engine
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Twin screw
Twin screw
Twin screw
Twin screw
Screw
Twin screw
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Scrow
Twin screw
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